
PEMBROKE PINES CENTURY VILLAGE 2025 - 2026 SEASON ORDER FORM 

NAME(s) 

ID #(s) 

PHONE #  EMAIL 

When you purchase 30 show tickets totaling $150.00 per person in one transaction, the ticket price discounts to 

$5.00 per ticket. To participate in the program, return your order form to the Ticket Office starting July 22, 2025. 

Regular priced tickets will go on sale starting September 16, 2025, at 9:30 am for $10 for residents & $12 for guests. 
 

 DAY DATE PERFORMANCE TIME PRICE 
# OF 
RES. 
TKTS 

# OF 
GUEST 
TKTS 

TOTAL 
COST 

Sat. Nov. 01 Viva Brazil! With Brazilian Big Band Gafieira Rio Miami 8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Nov. 08 Winter Wonderland Starring Chris Ruggiero 8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Nov. 15 All Night Long - The Hits Of Lionel Richie Starring Jassen Allen 8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Nov. 22 
3 Greats, One Show! Celebrating Donna, Diana & Whitney 
Starring Crystal Stark 

8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Nov. 29 Broadway With Heart 8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Dec. 06 
Solid Brass - A Tribute To The Great Horn Bands Of The '60s & 

'70s 
8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Dec. 13 Willie Cintron's Love Train 8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Dec. 20 
The Dream Concert Celebrating Paul Anka & Bobby Darin 
Starring Lou Villano & Ron Gartner 

8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Dec. 27 
The Last Teardrop - The Legacy Continues Starring Bobby 
Wilson 

8:00 PM $10.00 

Wed. Dec. 31 Tap, Sing & Ring In 2026 With Solomon Jaye 8:00 PM $10.00 

Wed. Dec. 31 New Year’s Eve Dance - Meshelle & Company 9:00 PM $20.00 XXXX XXXX XXXX 

Sat. Jan. 03 These Guys Worldwide…It's One Big Party That’s Zany & Fun! 8:00 PM $10.00 

Wed. Jan. 07 The Texas Tenors 8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Jan. 10 
MidAtlantic Men Presents USA vs UK - The Ultimate Vocal 
Showdown 

8:00 PM $10.00 

Wed. Jan. 14 No More Talk Of Darkness Starring The Phantom's Jeremy Stolle 8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Jan. 17 
Steve Solomon's From Brooklyn To Broadway…The Therapy 
Continues 

8:00 PM $10.00 

Wed. Jan. 21 
Three American Troubadours Celebrating James Taylor, Carly 
Simon & Carole King 

8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Jan. 24 Soul Of The '70s - A Decade Of Classics 8:00 PM $10.00 

Wed. Jan. 28 The Bronx Wanderers 8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Jan. 31 Human Nature - Back To The Sound Of Motown 8:00 PM $10.00 

Wed. Feb. 04 REZA - Edge Of Illusion 8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Feb. 07 Celebrating Celine With Jenene Caramielo 8:00 PM $10.00 

Wed. Feb. 11 The Sweet Caroline Tour Starring Jay White 8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Feb. 14 Sweetheart’s Ball - Randy Stevens 7:30 PM $20.00 XXXX XXXX XXXX 

Sat. Feb. 14 
Jersey To Broadway - The Life & Music Of Frankie Valli Starring 

Mark Maynard 
8:00 PM $10.00 

Wed. Feb. 18 Under The Streetlamp 8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Feb. 21 Sixtiesmania - A Journey Through The Sixties 8:00 PM $10.00 

Wed. Feb. 25 The Latin Divos Presents Havana Nights 8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Feb. 28 
Stayin' Alive - The World's #1 Bee Gees Tribute Band From 
Canada 

8:00 PM $10.00 

Wed. Mar. 04 Neil Berg's 100 Years Of Hollywood From Garland To Gaga 8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Mar. 07 Dance Alive National Ballet Presents Swan Lake 8:00 PM $10.00 

Wed. Mar. 11 Rhinestone Cowgirls - Legendary Ladies Of Country Music 8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Mar. 14 Alfreda Sings Aretha! 8:00 PM $10.00 

Wed. Mar. 18 Frank Marino's Divas 40th Anniversary Tour 8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Mar. 21 A Tribute Celebrating the Legends of Motown 8:00 PM $10.00 

Wed. Mar. 25 Laugh Your Yak-Off Starring Yakov Smirnoff 8:00 PM $10.00 

Sat. Mar. 28 Direct From Las Vegas "The Showman" Starring Frankie Scinta 8:00 PM $10.00 

All Ticket Prices Include Sales Tax. Programs Are Subject To Change and/or Modification. TOTAL $______________________ 



 

 

IF PAYING BY MASTERCARD®, VISA®, DISCOVER® OR AMERICAN EXPRESS® CHECK THE BOX BELOW 

          
          

            MASTERCARD®               VISA®      DISCOVER®           AMERICAN EXPRESS® 

               

 

 

 
PAY THIS AMOUNT: _____________________________________________________________________________________________

     

          

          

 
 

 

CREDIT CARD NUMBER: ________________________________________________________________________________________

         

 

 
 

 

 

EXPIRATION DATE: _________________________________  CARD SECURITY CODE: _________________________________

     
     

 

 

 

 

NAME ON CARD: _________________________________________________________________________________________________
       

          

 

 

 
CREDIT CARD BILLING ADDRESS: ______________________________________________________________________________

     

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
 

 

 

PHONE NUMBER: ________________________________________________________________________________________________

       
 

 

 

 

CV ADDRESS: ____________________________________________________________________________________________________

         
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

      

         
  

SIGNATURE: _____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
*CARDHOLDER AUTHORIZES THE PAYMENT OF THIS PURCHASE BY THE CARD ISSUER IDENTIFIED ABOVE AND 

AGREES TO COMPLY WITH THE OBLIGATIONS SET FORTH IN THE CARDHOLDER AGREEMENT WITH THE ISSUER. 

 

 

YOU CAN MAIL BACK THE ORDER FORM TO: 

CENTURY VILLAGE CLUBHOUSE 
ATTENTION: TICKET OFFICE 

13300 SW 10TH STREET, PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33027 

 

 

YOUR ACCOUNT STATEMENT WILL SHOW A CHARGE FROM CV THEATER PPINES FOR ALL CREDIT CARD 

CHARGES AND C.V.P. COMMUNITY CENTER, INC. FOR ALL CHECK CHARGES FOR THEATER PURCHASES. IF 
YOU HAVE QUESTIONS ON CHARGES PLEASE CONTACT THE TICKET OFFICE, MONDAY - FRIDAY FROM 

9:30 AM - 4:00 PM AT 954-435-6001 EXT 5. 

 

 

In the event a show headliner cancels, no refunds will be given when a comparable show is scheduled. When a 
purchased ticket is eligible for a refund, a refund will only be given upon the presentation of the whole, 

unaltered ticket. You will have 30 days from the announcement of the show cancellation to receive your 

refund from the Ticket Office. After that date, no refunds will be given. If tickets are purchased online, the 

convenience charge will not be refunded. Performance length for shows varies between 75 and 90 minutes. 

 
 

www.centuryvillagetheater.com 

    


